Stipulation. 

NOW THEREFORE, upon the consent of the parties, it is hereby ordered and adjudged: 

1. That the Insurance Commissioner has jurisdiction of the subject matter of this 
administrative proceeding. 

2. That Respondent is fined the sum of One Thousand Five Hundred ($1,500) 
Dollars for the violations herein above described. 

By:     
(Representative oflnsurance Mutual o Omaha Insurance Company) 

CERTIFICATION 

State of Nebraska  
County of Douglas s 

Personally appeared on this 20 day of June  2024 
Pamela    Bishop signer and sealer of the foregoing